
  Cross Country Programme for 2001

Entry Fees: $2.00; Under 12: $1.00; Family: Maximum $5.00

Main Venue: Scarborough Park, Ramsgate

Race Distances marked in Red are Scratch starts

Date Event Venue Sen Int 1 Int 2 U12

Sat 24 Mar Club Scratch Races Scarborough 6 3 2 1.5

Sat 31 Mar Club Handicap Scarborough 6 3 2 1.5

Sat 7 Apr Club Handicap Scarborough 7 4 3 2

Sat 14 Apr Club Handicap (Easter) Scarborough 8 4 3.1 2

Sat 21 Apr Bill Dalton Trophy (Sen) Scarborough 10 4 3 2

Sat 28 Apr Jim Allen Trophy (Sen) Scarborough 8 5 4 2

End of 1st Cycle

Sat 5 May Club Scr/Novice Champs. Scarborough 10 4 2 2

Sat 12 May Terry O'Connor's Day Scarborough 10 5 3 1.5

Sat 19 May NSW Road Championships tba

Sat 26 May Ken Jenkins' Day (Sen) Scarborough 10 4 4 2

Sun 27 May NSW Half Marathon Champs. Sydney

Sat 2 Jun Club Handicap Scarborough 9 4 3 2

End of 2nd Cycle

Sat 9 Jun Club Handicap St George Sailing C. 10 5 3 2

Sat 16 Jun Club Hcap/NSW CC Champs. Scarborough/Nowra 8 5 3.1 2

Sat 23 Jun AA Gainsford Club Champs. Scarborough 5 5 2 2

Sat 30 Jun Club Scr/NSW CC Champs. Scarborough/Crest 12 4 3.1 2

Sat 7 Jul AA Gainsford Club Champs. Scarborough 8 3 3 2

Sat 14 Jul Greg Page Trophy (Sen) Scarborough 11 4 3 1.5

End of 3rd Cycle 

Sat 21 Jul J Coppock Trophy (U14) Scarborough 8 4 3 2

Sat 28 Jul Club Handicap Scarborough 8 4 3.1 2

Sat 4 Aug NSW X-Ctry Relay Champs. Miranda

Sat 11 Aug Club Scratch Races Scarborough 6 3 2 2

Sat 18 Aug Scarb Pk NFA Trophies (All) Scarborough 9 5 3.1 2

Sat 25 Aug Ron Gribble Trophies (All) Scarborough 8 4 3 2

Sat 1 Sep Club Handicap Scarborough 8 4 3 2

End of 4th Cycle

Sat 8 Sep NSW Road Relays Cordeaux Dam

Sat 15 Sep Presentation Day Scarborough 5 or2 5 or2 5 or2 5 or2

http://www.sgdac.org/cross_country.htm Go OCT DEC JUN

15
2000 2001 2002 

7 captures

8 Mar 01 - 6 Aug 02

Close

Help

Page 1 of 2Cross Country

29/04/2015http://web.archive.org/web/20011215135210/http://www.sgdac.org/cross_country.htm



http://www.sgdac.org/cross_country.htm Go OCT DEC JUN

15
2000 2001 2002 

7 captures

8 Mar 01 - 6 Aug 02

Close

Help

Page 2 of 2Cross Country

29/04/2015http://web.archive.org/web/20011215135210/http://www.sgdac.org/cross_country.htm


